GLANDS & ACCESSORIES

Bright Nickel Plated Brass Reducer

Hex Reducer Nickel/Brass
Hex Reducer Nickel/Brass
Hex Reducer Nickel/Brass
Hex Reducer Nickel/Brass
Hex Reducer Nickel/Brass
Hex Reducer Nickel/Brass

RN20-16
RN25-20
RN32-25
RN40-32
RN50-40
RN63-50

RT series

M20 to M16
M25 to M20
M32 to M25
M40 to M32
M50 to M40
M63 to M50

Nylon Reducers
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Firstflex has taken every precaution to ensure accurate information in this catalogue, but accept no liability for any errors or omissions. Firstflex reserves the right to modify specifications at any time.
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20-16mm Reducer
25-20mm Reducer

GCR

Galvanised Reducers

GCR 20-16
GCR 25-20
GCR 32-25
GCR 40-32
GCR 50-40
GCR 63-50

Bright Nickel Plated Brass Enlarger

AM16M20
AM20M25
AM25M32
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20-16mm
25-20mm
32-25mm
40-32mm
50-40mm
63-50mm

Circular Enlarger Nickel/Brass
Circular Enlarger Nickel/Brass
Circular Enlarger Nickel/Brass



