### RN SERIES

#### **Bright Nickel Plated Brass Reducer**



Code	Male to Female	Description
RN20-16	M20 to M16	Hex Reducer Nickel/Brass
RN25-20	M25 to M20	Hex Reducer Nickel/Brass
RN32-25	M32 to M25	Hex Reducer Nickel/Brass
RN40-32	M40 to M32	Hex Reducer Nickel/Brass
RN50-40	M50 to M40	Hex Reducer Nickel/Brass
RN63-50	M63 to M50	Hex Reducer Nickel/Brass

# GCR

#### **Galvanised Reducers**



Code	Size
GCR 20-16	20-16mm
GCR 25-20	25-20mm
GCR 32-25	32-25mm
GCR 40-32	40-32mm
GCR 50-40	50-40mm
GCR 63-50	63-50mm

### RT SERIES

### **Nylon Reducers**



Code	Size and Description	
RT2016	20-16mm Reducer	
RT2520	25-20mm Reducer	

## AM SERIES

### **Bright Nickel Plated Brass Enlarger**



Code	Male to Female	Description
AM16M20	M16 to M20	Circular Enlarger Nickel/Brass
AM20M25	M20 to M25	Circular Enlarger Nickel/Brass
AM25M32	M25 to M32	Circular Enlarger Nickel/Brass

